Audi A6 Avant 4.2 quattro RS6

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

72NRRH
Benzine
2004
Station
Automaat

€ 288 - 325 per
kwartaal

Grijs

5

5

8

4172cc

331kW / 451pk
Vierwielaandrijving
14.61 / 100km
1855kg

250km

560nm

5700

Interesse? Bel met 0627177060

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Beuker
Apolloweg 23

8938be Leeuwarden
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